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October 14, 2020  

Informational Zoom Meeting: Sign-in Sheet October 13, 2020 1:00pm 

Name Agency/Firm E-mail 

David Hruska Dept Enterprise Services david.hruska@des.wa.gov  

Ariel Birtley Olympic College abirtley@olympic.edu  

Angel Ernst Dept Enterprise Services angeline.ernst@des.wa.gov  

Kas Kinkead Osborn Consulting kask@osbornconsulting.com  

Tina Campanella  Integrus Architecture  tcampanella@integrusarch.com  

Carol Long  Opsis Architecture carol.long@opsisarch.com  

Sarah Hacker  Hacker Architects shacker@hackerarchitects.com  

Audrey Alverson Hacker Architects aalverson@hackerarchitects.com  

Ashley Cartmel Bora Architects cartmel@bora.co  

Eric Aman Mithun ericaman@mithun.com  

Bill Sloane  MSGS Architects  bills@msgsarch.com  

Megan Bergstrom PCS Structural Solutions mbergstrom@pcs-structural.com  

Becky Barnhart Integrus Architecture  bbarnhart@integrusarch.com  

Keith Banes Wenaha Group  keithb@wenahagroup.com  

Tom Robbins YGH Architecture tom@ygh.com  

Josh Morton JLD Cost Consulting  joshm@jldllc.com  

Julio Gutierrez  WRNS Studio  jgutierrez@wrnsstudio.com  

Mark Cork Mahlum Architects mcork@mahlum.com  

Tod Moore Stantec  tod.moore@stantec.com  

Hannah Hirtreiter Weddermann Architecture Hannah@weddermann.com  

Brodie Bain Perkins & Will   brodie.bain@perkinswill.com  

James Graham  TEECOM  jim.graham@teecom.com  

Ron Easterday  Rice Fergus Miller  reasterday@rfmarch.com  

Grace Nordmann Hastings+Chivetta Architects gnordmann@hcarchitects.com  

Duncan Griffin HDR  Duncan.griffin@hdrinc.com  

Mary Jo Lux SSW Architects lux@sswarchitects.com  

Andrew Hartung McGranahan Architects andy.hartung@mcgranahan.com  

Bill Fierst AHBL, Inc.  wfierst@ahbl.com  

Donna Barry  Gensler donna_barry@gensler.com  

Keith Schreiber  SSW Architects   

Heidi Maki  Swenson Say Faget structural engineers  hmaki@ssfengineers.com  
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Mike Cox the design COLLECTIVE mikec@thed-c.com  

Joe Baldwin Opsis Architecture joe@opsisarch.com  

Emily Safford NAC Architecture   

Ron van der Veen NAC Architecture rvanderveen@nacarchitecture.com  

Alex Rolluda AIA Rolluda Architects alex@rolludaarchitects.com  

Kristin Helberg  Vanir Construction Management Kristin.helberg@vanir.com  

Kim Sousa Vantage Technology Consultants  kim.sousa@vantagetcg.com  

Ami Case Meng Strazzara acase@studioms.com  

Kari McCormick Wenaha Group karim@wenahagroup.com  

Erin Hillhouse Anderson Mason Dale Architects ehillhouse@amdarchitects.com  

Keith Kruger  Coughlin Porter Lundeen keithk@cplinc.com  

Liz Holloway McGranahan Architects liz.holloway@mcgranahan.com  

basel jurdy  Stantec    

Jonathan Berk  Rolluda Architects jonathan@rolludaarchitects.com  

Kate Frisbie McGranahan Architects kate.frisbie@mcgranahan.com  

Elle Rosa Gensler  elle_rosa@gensler.com  

Andika Murandi Ankrom Moisan Architects andikam@ankrommoisan.com  

Hayley Wilson  Hacker Architects hwilson@hackerarchitects.com  

Andy Clinch Perkins & Will andrew.clinch@perkinswill.com  

April Sweet  OCMI, Inc. asweet@ocmi.com 

Beth Dufek CAST architecture info@castarchitecture.com  

Alex Leg PCS Structural Solutions alege@pcs-structural.com  

Michelle Kelly Cumming mkelly@ccorpusa.com  

Jon McGrew Hennebery Eddy Architects  jmcgrew@henneberyeddy.com  

Daryl Fonslow Stantec  daryl.fonslow@stantec.com  

Paul Hanson NAC Architecture phanson@nacarchitecture.com  

Alyssa Gritzmacher  SRG Partnership agritzmacher@srgpartnership.com  

Dan McNay Vanir Construction Management dan.mcnay@vanir.com  

Mohammed Haq  PAE Engineers  mohammed.haq@pae-engineers.com  

Heather Logue Mahlum  hlogue@mahlum.com  

Chloe Gose Perkins&Will  chloe.gose@perkinswill.com  

Maria Zak Hastings+Chivetta Architects mzak@hcarchitects.com  

John Vaughan Olympic College jvaughan@olympic.edu  

Phil Duff  SABArchitects phild@sabarch.com  

Ben Barlow Coughlin Porter Lundeen benb@cplinc.com  

Marc Gleason  McGranahan Architects marc.gleason@mcgranahan.com  

Scheer Chan Mahlum Architects schan@mahlum.com  
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Becky Roberts Miller Hull Partnership rroberts@millerhull.com  

Ingrid Krueger SRG Partnership ikrueger@srgpartnership.com  

Denise Storaasli AHBL, Inc dstoraasli@ahbl.com  

Doug Tapp AHBL, Inc dtapp@ahbl.com  

Stuart Weir YGH Architecture stuartw@ygh.com  

Diane Vandewall Krazan dianevandewall@krazan.com  

Julie Irvin Martinez  The Miller Hull Partnership jmartinez@millerhull.com  

Ivi Gabales Rice Fergus Miller igabales@rfmarch.com  

Darin Chestnut PCL Construction dchestnut@pcl.com  

Steve Neiger YGH Architecture steve@ygh.com  

Dennis Erwood Studio Meng Strazzara DErwood@studioms.com  

Craig Stauffer PCS Structural Solutions cstauffer@pcs-structural.com  

Estrella Sung Säzän Group, MEP sung@sazan.com  

Eli Jaeger Mithun elij@mithun.com  

Melissa English Middle of Six Marketing Consultants (WBE)  Melissa@middleofsix.com  

Michael McGavock McGranahan Architects michael.mcgavock@mcgranahan.com  

Tami Howard Lund Opsahl thoward@lundopsahl.com  

Shazi Tharian Mithun Mithunshazit@mithun.com  

Laura Klinger Hacker Architects lklinger@hackerarchitects.com  

Lauri Uhrich RGU Architecture lauri@rguarchitecture.net  

Duncan Griffin HDR duncan.griffin@hdrinc.com  

Tina Suh LMN Architects tsuh@lmnarchitects.com  

Jeff Anderson Johnson Oaklief Architecture & Planning janderson@j-arch.com  

Jennifer Coyne Hensel Phelps jcoyne2@henselphelps.com  

Travis Hauan Rice Fergus Miller Architecture thauan@rfmarch.com  

Ross Jarvis  SCJ Alliance (civil engineering and LA) ross.jarvis@scjalliance.com  

Sally Semler The Greenbusch Group SallyS@greenbusch.com  
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